General Characteristic Light Characteristic
Body structure PV18150 is an all-in-one solar LED
street light. It integrates all lighting
components with the photovoltaic
panel into a unique self-powered
DC driven luminaire. The LED
modules, controllers, lithium ion

Assembly type A
Single LED module
(low-pole street light)
Assembly type B
Twin LED module
(high-pole street light)
Model # Product
Code
Assembly
Type
Rated
Power
Luminous
Efficacy PV Type Battery Type Mounting
Height
PV18050-C30018W020 SAR-L020 A 20W 2400lm 18V 50W Li-ion 18Ah 4~5M
PV18050-C30021W025 SAR-L025 A 25W 3000lm 18V 50W Li-ion 21Ah 5~6M
PV18060-C30021W030 SAR-L030 A 30W 3600lm 18V 60W Li-ion 21Ah 5~6M
PV18060-C30024W040 SAR-L040 A 40W 4800lm 18V 60W Li-ion 24Ah 6~7M
PV18090-C30036W050 SAR-L050 B 50W 6000lm 18V 90W Li-ion 36Ah 6~7M
PV18090-C30042W060 SAR-L060 B 60W 7200lm 18V 90W Li-ion 42Ah 7~8M
PV18130-C30048W070 SAR-L070 B 70W 8400lm 18V 130W Li-ion 48Ah 7~8M
PV18130-C30054W080 SAR-L080 B 80W 9600lm 18V 130W Li-ion 54Ah 8~9M
PV18150-C30078W100 SAR-L100 B 100W 11000lm 18V 150W Li-ion 78Ah 9~10M
VMPP Graph
IMPP Graph
The above graph shows that battery capacity still
remains 85% after the recycle time reach 1800s.